Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results
Bourke 500 30/10/2009

DB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

1 1  George Borg

2 2 The Untouchables

3 3 Cavanagh & Anderson
4 4 John Dismore

5 1 John Floros

6 5 Joe Denaro

7 6 Ivan Dumic & Daughters
8 2 Steve Cini

9 3 N Gecas

10 7 J&L Share

11 4  Colin Cox

12 8 M & R Anastasi & Sons
13 9 Rocky Zora

14 10 Victor Borg

15 5  Anthony Cocks

16 11 P & J Colliver

17 12 Y Snopkowski

18 6 W Williams & Son

19 13 Cauchi Bros
20 7  Ang Curcio
21 14 La Sala Syndicate
22 15 Pino De Luca
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Distance
km

870.942
847.633
848.354
860.759
857.197
854.88
860.916
847.187
845.348
837.214
853.366
858.659
846.689
860.444
814.474
862.952
842.154
845.133
852.348
852.126
858.183
869.398

Flying time
hr:min:sec

10:57:02
11:09:24
11:11:17
11:21:26
11:19:27
11:19:30
11:25:51
11:18:40
11:23:31
11:23:19
11:39:40
11:44:25
11:47:58
12:07:14
11:28:43
12:15:36
11:59:44
12:03:43
12:16:08
12:29:07
13:06:37
13:18:18

Velocity
m/min

1325.58
1266.26
1263.78
1263.16
1261.60
1258.10
1255.25
1248.31
1236.76
1225.22
1219.67
1218.96
1195.95
1183.17
1182.60
1173.13
1170.10
1167.77
1157.87
1137.51
1090.98
1089.06

Mark

HOR
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

3320
2600
5084
7169
11382
3223
8127
10742
9203
1617
5181
11315
6999
6096
11484
8668
2011
442
8292
8729
4903
11841
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Pigeon Racer



